
Rang Name Ringe

1. Bauer Manfred 90

2. Hobbs Alistair 89

3. Aigner Michael 83

4. Bauer Manfred 81

5. Widhalm Harald 80

6. Widhalm Harald 78

7. Fiala Dieter 73

8. Schrangl Wolfgang 70

9. Mittermeir Reinhard 69

10. Dattler Anton 69

11. Hladky Reginald 67

12. Bilek Michael 64

13. Schwarzinger Karl 60

14. Haumer Hermann 54

15. Schrangl Wolfgang 53

16. Hladky Reginald 47

17. Eder Friedrich 42

18. Rotter Werner 38

19. Bachhofner Josef 24

Rang Name Ringe

1. Eckerlein Franziska 92

2. Eckerlein Franziska 90

3. Thomas Bettina 85

4. Aigner Edeltraut 82

5. Eckerlein Franziska 81

6. Hofer Regina 76

7. Wagner Leopoldine 69

8. Hofer Regina 68

9. Schicker Alexandra 66

10. Lindter Alron 61

11. Gutekunst Heidi 51

12. Schneider Anna 28
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Rang Name Ringe

1. Thomas Martin 89

2. Hiess Markus 92

3. Schicker Philipp 91

4. Thomas Markus 87

5. Blüml Michael 86

6. Fraisl Markus 84

7. Edinger Christoph 84

8. Hintermüller Philipp 79

9. Langegger Franz 78

10. Hofmann Rainer 71

11. Stangl Rene 71

12. Dr. Bernhard Kitzler 70

13. Lindtner Laurin 69

14. Fraisl Markus 59

15. Permesser Roman 57

16. Loidolt Mario 56

17. Kranz Klaus 56

18. Hofmann Rainer 56

19. Litschauer Nicolas 56

20. Rupp Jonas 53

21. Weichslbaum Ronny 51

22. Weisgrab Christoph 50

23. Rupp Franz 50

24. Weichslbaum Ronny 49

25. Eckerlein Stefan 49

26. Fuchs Andreas 46

27. Edinger Christoph 45

28. Lindtner Robert 45

29. Brunner Walter 44

30. Wallner Benjamin 40

31. Roitner Karl 38

32. Litschauer Franz 38

33. Pappenscheller Florian 32

34. Lindtner Laurin 27

35. Pappenscheller Florian 21

36. Grünstäudl Harald 17

37. Litschauer Franz 7

Rang Name Zeit

1. Wagner Leopold 22,4

2. Bauer Manfred 28,68

3. Fiala Dieter 31,12

4. Schrangl Wolfgang 31,39

5. Hladky Reginald 32,49

6. Dattler Anton 35,34

7. Hladky Reginald 37,84

8. Bauer Manfred 39,96

9. Bachhofner Josef 39,99

10. Mittermeier Reinhard 42,22

11. Schrangl Wolfgang 47,18

Dynamischer Bewerb Senioren

Präzision Herren



Rang Name Zeit

1. Bauer Manfred 36,3

2. Hladky Reginald 41,23

3. Dattler Anton 46,98

4. Bauer Manfred 47,44

5. Hladky Reginald 58,4

6. Fiala Dieter 59,62

7. Schrangl Wolfgang 61,01

8. Schrangl Wolfgang 78,83

9. Mittermeier Reinhard 90,26

10. Schwarzinger Karl 111,5

Rang Name Zeit

1. Thomas Markus 12,41

2. Aigner Michael 36,31

3. Hintermüller Philipp 39,73

4. Langegger Franz 40,49

5. Blüml Michael 41,33

6. Litschauer Nicolas 60,31

7. Hintermüller Philipp 64,3

8. Fraisl Markus 65,63

9. Permesser Roman 68,73

10. Kranz Klaus 70,87

11. Schicker Philipp 72,71

12. Fuchs Andreas 75,45

13. Weichslbaum Ronny 78,41

14. Hofmann Rainer 79,95

15. Roitner Karl 80,38

16. Loidolt Mario 84,12

17. Hiess Markus 84,74

18. Edinger Christoph 85,1

19. Bilek Michael 85,17

20. Litschauer Nicolas 89,37

21. Wallner Benjamin 93,13

22. Bachhofner Josef 95,4

23. Lindtner Laurin 100,15

24. Wallner Benjamin 103,1

25. Pappenscheller Florian 108,01

26. Weisgrab Christoph 108,64

27. Lindtner Robert 111,5

28. Weichselbaum Ronny 112,71

29. Grünstäudl Harald 115,28

30. Kranz Klaus 115,34

31. Stangl Rene 120,87

32. Brunner Walter 123,69

33. Dr. Bernhard Kitzler 124,89

34. Thomas Martin 57,58

Fallplattenbewerb Senioren

Fallplattenbewerb Herren



Rang Name Zeit

1. Aigner Edeltraut 19,13

2. Thomas Bettina 45,09

3. Wagner Leopoldine 68,23

4. Hofer Regina 74,64

5. Gutekunst Heidi 76,33

6. Hofer Regina 78,17

7. Schicker Alexandra 100,28

8. Lindter Alron 145,56

Rang Name Zeit

1. Thomas Markus 12,39

2. Aigner Michael 14,1

3. Schicker Philipp 17,12

4. Langegger Franz 21,18

5. Hintermüller Philipp 22,35

6. Kranz Klaus 24,38

7. Blüml Michael 25,96

8. Loidolt Mario 26,16

9. Thomas Martin 26,76

10. Fraisl Markus 29,11

11. Fuchs Andreas 29,54

12. Litschauer Nicolas 30,95

13. Kranz Klaus 31,78

14. Roitner Karl 34,03

15. Weisgrab Christoph 37,37

16. Hiess Markus 37,44

17. Stangl Rene 37,59

18. Permesser Roman 38,32

19. Brunner Walter 45

20. Weichslbaum Ronny 46,39

21. Dr. Bernhard Kitzler 50,25

22. Grünstäudl Harald 50,73

23. Wallner Benjamin 56,54

24. Weichslbaum Ronny 89,55

Rang Name Zeit

1. Aigner Edeltraut 26,86

2. Schicker Alexandra 27,85

3. Hobbs Eva 31,16

4. Hofer Regina 33,2

5. Thomas Bettina 39,97

6. Gutekunst Heidi 46,13

7. Hofer Regina 51,18

8. Wagner Leopoldine 57,65

Dynamischer Bewerb Herren

Dynamischer Bewerb Damen

Fallplattenbewerb Damen
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